LASTNAME

FIRSTNAME

BIRTHDATE

DEATHDATE

OTHER_INFO

Young Cemetery #91 Given by Dorothy Watkins to use, she is now deceased.

Corley
Corley
Corley
Corley
Corley
Gray
Gray
Gray
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Holmes
Jones
Jones
Remington
Sanders
Sinclair
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Young

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Buckner
Eulus May
Obe

Sarah Rena
Wilbert
George B.
Jerry N.
Frederick D.
Cleopatra
Ollie B.
Joseph
Joseph

Dora

Mary C.
Susan B.
Susan Elizabeth
Martha J.
Jesse Lee
Nancy J.
Allie D.
Ader F.
Walter
Eldred Harvey
Millie Dean
Jessie Lee

Martin Daymond

Nathaniel
Fannie
William M.
Nancy C.
Mary S.
George
Martha E.
Thomas F.
Martha
Susie
Nettie J.
Martin
William W.
John Daniel
Leonard
John F.
David M.
Martha E.

04/11/1911
03/24/1907
12/03/1876
01/06/1873
11/04/1904
01/18/1924

/ /1920

/ /1920
06/11/1886
02/17/1880
01/07/1853
10/11/1876
08/21/1891
08/15/1859

/ /1870
01/31/1855
06/29/1829
09/25/1855
12/705/1851
02/21/1885
08/30/1882
11/27/1886
03/20/1875
04/08/1885
03/26/1919

05/11/1920

04/25/1839
10/17/1883
07/ /1836
05/15/1838
03/20/1858
11/01/1872
06/05/1861
06/21/1880
02/11/1880
12/18/1872
12/09/1869
03/05/1865
07/10/1891

/ /1856

/ /1925

/ /1922
10/13/1855
01/12/1860

09/04/1981
04/14/1907
09/08/1952
12/30/1963
0370371972
11/10/1935

/ /1920

/ /1928
09/24/1886
03/15/1881
02/14/1876
10/26/1876
08/03/1895
11/10/1894

/ /1900
08/06/1918
0371271881
03/29/1919
01/28/1935
06/14/1903
08/10/1904
12/17/1886
12/31/1925
05/23/1963
05/08/1919

12/07/1941

04/24/1884
09/09/1896
01/14/1882
07/20/1861
06/18/1859
03/20/1873
04/10/1862
10/26/1881
10/21/1899
04/26/1876
04/15/1875
06/29/1866
04/28/1892

/ /1904

/ /1925

/ /1922
08/03/1932
08/17/1920

s/0
d/o
h/0
w/0
s/0

s/0
s/0
d/o

s/o J.P. &
d/o

w/0

w/0
w/0
d/o
w/0
d/o
d/o
s/0
h/0

George

E.H. &

J.L. &
J.L. &
Millie
w/o0 Eldred
s/o0 Eldred
Dean Young
s/o Eldred

Obe Corley

Obe Corley

Sarah Rena Young
Obe/mdn Young
Obe Corley

F.D. and E. Gray
F.D. and E. Gray
J.P. and S_.A. Holmes

S.A. (Corley)

Lee and M.C. Jones
Lee Jones; Mdn Young

Lewis Sanders

Elza Sinclair

Millie Dean

Jesse L. Young
J.L. and N.J. Young

N.J. Young

N.J. Young

Dean Gray
Harvey Young
Harvey & Millie

Harvey & Millie

died at Pearl Harbor

d/o

w/0
d/o
s/0
d/o
s/0
d/o J.
d/o J.
d/o J.
s/o0 J.

T.L. &

Ro Qo Qo Ro
>>>r>

h/0

h/o0 Martha

Nathaniel & A_E. Young

William M. Young

William & N.C. Young
William & N.C. Young
William & N.C. Young

C.A. Young
Young
Young
Young
Young

Susie E. Remington

E. Sinclair

w/0 David M. Young

(?) These persons are supposed to be buried in this cemetery
without any identification

Gray
Gray
Gray

James T.
Mary Frances
William H.

03/ /1855 03/22/1916 h/o Mary Frances Wedding
11/ /1860 02/09/1926 w/o James T. Gray;
07/ /1877 07/18/1969 h/o Martha Jane Young



Gray Martha Jane

Jarboe John Harvey
Jarboe Elizabeth
Sinclair Elza
Sinclair Martha Jane

12/ /71879
02/26/1874
02/02/1883

/ /1826
06/29/1829

03/17/1901
10/15/1954
/ /1902
/0271900
0371171881

w/o0 William H. Gray

h/o Elizabeth Gray

w/0 John Harvey Jarboe
h/o Martha Jane (Jarboe)
w/o0 Elza Sinclair

Send comments to hcarchives@tds.net or megibbsl@tds.net Any and all comments will

be appreciated. Mary Emma Gibbs and George Lee Gibbs, Sr.



